Prize
Breeders Premium

No
1.UCAN KUZEY

2 MINNAK
3.CICEK HANIM
4.ULUBERK
5.UMBERTO
6.ARAPCELIK
7.ONATKUT
8.CRAYLIKIZ
9.DILANKIZ
10.GONCAGULUM
11.DIXNEUF
12.UCAN DUYGU
13 KEGELIOGLU

14.VEFALI AYSEN

26 July 2023 Wednesday

99th Race Starts At:18:00

Horse Name
4yogrh

4yo grm
4yo grm
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yo chm
4yo bm

4yo chm
4yochh
4yo chm
4yochh

4yo chm

Race Program
Condition 3/DHOW
1.)93.500 t 2.)37.400 b
1)16.129 ¢ 2)6452¢
Age Origin Weight Jockey
UCANOGLU- TURBOER 58  B.CIGLA SUL. SEKERMEN
TAVERNOGLU- BLANLIM 58  MMBILGIN BUR. TEMELKURAN
TURBO- SIYAHALTN 56  MER.CELIK iSM DEMR
KARA YAGZ - LOY 56  AKACMAZ A HS. KOPAL
SAMLBEY - TASKOPRU 56  KGOKCE MUN. GOKGE
KAZBERT (RU) - YAMALI 55  GKOCAKAYA SEY.ERCAN
ONURKAAN - NEDIVEM 53  BERKGOKCE GOR. GEDIKOGLU
UGANOGLU - AYDANAR 53  EAKTUG MEH. CAWUS
ULUER - ABAKAY 52  EGizZK HUL. TASKIRAN
KAYAY(UREKLI - ATESSULTAN 51 GKAYIP YUS. KAYA
GHLIBOLU- GAZEVAN 52  SERYILDIZ  Y.BER KELES
UCANOGLU- SINEVKIZ 53  SKARAOSMAN MET.AYSEL
KARAUZUM- SHVIOKH (US) 51 EAVSAR HUL. KECELIOGLU
GELIBOLU- ISIL HANM 55 OBESLI H. TUR. DIKICI

Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

Owner
ATEKDEMR

MAKBULUT
AKURT
H.CALISKAN
EKOCA
R.GUNELI
SCIFTCI
HAY.YILDIRIM
H.ALTUNBAS
HAVZAKAYA
SKAYMAKLI
SAKSOY
U.TEMUGIN

U.TEMUGIN

3.)18.700 ¢
3)3226 ¢

Trainer St RT

3 41 242564
6 49 432070
10 46 343421
12 31 558740
4 42 556982
1 81 373046
7 47 494852
9 73

8 50 780775
11 36 18-0076
2 15 080

13 12 09-009
5

14

58 kg,

istanbul Racecourse (46th Day)

1400 Turf

4)9350 ¢
4)1613%

Last6 Race LR L20

14

19

61

271

16

14

20

13

12

14

15

18

7

15

17

15

20

20

1.33.70

1.34.67

1.42.00

1.3347

1.35.79

1.33.54

1.35.33

1.33.94

1.3347

1.41.63

Best Time Win PSF Video

6,60
6,00
3,80
13,60
8,85
1,40
12,95
8,40
2,30
29,85
43,35
91,50

38,30

True

True

True

False

True

True

True

True

True



